Czech Business Council

Embassy of the Czech Republic
in Abu Dhabi

&

The 15th Session of the Czech Business Council in Dubai

and Northern Emirates

o
Czechlrade

on the occasion of the official visit of the Chamber of Deputies, Parliament of
the Czech Republic delegation, September 25th, 2018

19:00

19:15

19:15

19:30

19:40

19:45

19:57

20:15

20:20

20:30

20:35

20:45

20:48

20:55

21:00

21:00

SKODA

&

Venue: Sheraton Jumeirah Beach Resort - Grand Ballroom

Registration and networking
Official opening

Opening word
Pavel Foubik, President of Czech Business Council

H.E. Mr. Alexander Sporys, the Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE

Radek Vondracek, Head of Czech Parliament
Radek Spicar, Vice President, The Confederation of Industry

Introduction of a new activities of CBC
Ondrej Soska, Vice President of CBC
Radek Macek and Milivoj Uzelac, New Members of CBC Board

EMIRATES Airline - Emirates Home Check-in Services
Salem Almana, Emirates Airline

Expo 2020 Dubai opportunities
Matt Hewitt, Procurement consultant, Expo 2020 Dubai

Expo 2020 Czech Participation
Jifi Frantisek Potuznik, Commissioner General Expo 2020

Czech Trade - new opportunities for Czech companies
Milan Raz, Director of Export Services, Czech Trade

Overview of U.A.E Business Law

Sumit Shah, Dilip Singh Udawat, Panis & Shah Associates Dmcc

Signing of MoU between CBC and SKODA - ALI & SONS
Mohammed Al Dhaheri, Skoda UAE General Manager

News in UAE Structure
Mohsil Aikal, Head of Liabilities, Retail Banking, Noor bank

Signing of MoC between CBC and DoubleTree by Hilton Riyadh

Petr Pisecky, CBC Ambasador for Saudi Arabia
CBC Achievement Awards

Success story - Tomas Reger Food Consultant
Chef Tomas Reger

Ondray Vodny Lucky Draw Show

Closing of the official session

Reception

MINISTRY OF INDUS
AND TRADE OF THE
CZECH REPUBLIC

TARDIGRAD

PRECIOSA

‘% EXPO2020 guub| @

Ali & Sons

MOTORS

Bmontaz_e
0Z

b‘b-’.)‘d
i =
{3
E e
et

Sheraton

Jumeimh

FENIX SHFFIN

LASVIT



