





The 15th Session of the Czech Business Council in Dubai and Northern Emirates

on the occasion of the official visit of the Chamber of Deputies, Parliament of the Czech Republic delegation, September 25th, 2018

Venue: Sheraton Jumeirah Beach Resort - Grand Ballroom

19:00	Registration and networking
19:15	Official opening
19:15	Opening word Pavel Foubik, President of Czech Business Council H.E. Mr. Alexander Sporýš, the Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE Radek Vondráček, Head of Czech Parliament Radek Spicar, Vice President, The Confederation of Industry
19:30	Introduction of a new activities of CBC Ondrej Soska, Vice President of CBC Radek Macek and Milivoj Uzelac, New Members of CBC Board
19:40	EMIRATES Airline - Emirates Home Check-in Services Salem Almana, Emirates Airline
19:45	Expo 2020 Dubai opportunities Matt Hewitt, Procurement consultant, Expo 2020 Dubai
19:57	Expo 2020 Czech Participation Jiří František Potužník, Commissioner General Expo 2020
20:15	Czech Trade - new opportunities for Czech companies Milan Raz, Director of Export Services, Czech Trade
20:20	Overview of U.A.E Business Law Sumit Shah, Dilip Singh Udawat, Panis & Shah Associates Dmcc
20:30	Signing of MoU between CBC and SKODA – ALI & SONS Mohammed Al Dhaheri, Skoda UAE General Manager
20:35	News in UAE Structure Mohsil Aikal, Head of Liabilities, Retail Banking, Noor bank
20:45	Signing of MoC between CBC and DoubleTree by Hilton Riyadh Petr Pisecky, CBC Ambasador for Saudi Arabia
20:48	CBC Achievement Awards Success story - Tomas Reger Food Consultant Chef Tomas Reger
20:55	Ondray Vodny Lucky Draw Show
21:00	Closing of the official session
21:00	Reception



























